Time and Effort Charts

Appointment (months):

Appointment (months):

Summer (months):

8

Person Months

Percent Effort

12.50%

25.00%

37.50%

50.00%

62.50%

75.00%

87.50%

CoO|=~ || |f [P | =

100.00%

12

Person Months

Percent Effort

1 8.33%
2 16.67%
3 25.00%
4 33.33%
5 41.67%
B 50.00%
7 58.33%
8 66.67%
9 75.00%
10 83.33%
11 91.67%
12 100.00%
32

Person Months

Percent Effort

1 31.25%
2 62.50%
3 93.75%
32 100.00%

Appointment (months):

Appointment (months):

Appointment (months):

Person Months

Percent Effort

11.11%

22.22%

33.33%

44.44%

55.56%

66.67%

77.78%

85.89%

1
2
3
4
5
6
-
a8
9

100.00%

10

Person Months

Percent Effort

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

50.00%

60.00%

70.00%

80.00%

90.00%

1
2
3
4
5
6
-
8
9
0

1

100.00%

Person Months

Percent Effort

16.67%

33.33%

50.00%

66.67%

83.33%

1
2
3
4
5
6

100.00%




