Time and Effort Charts					
Appointment (months):	8		Appointment (months):	9	
	Person Months	Percent Effort		Person Months	Percent Effort
	1	12.50%		1	11.11%
	2	25.00%		2	22.22%
	3	37.50%		3	33.33%
	4	50.00%		4	44.44%
	5	62.50%		5	55.56%
	6	75.00%		6	66.67%
	7	87.50%		7	77.78%
	8	100.00%		8	88.89%
	_			9	100.00%
Appointment (months):	12		Appointment (months):	10	
	Person Months	Percent Effort		Person Months	Percent Effort
	1	8.33%		1	10.00%
	2	16.67%		2	20.00%
	3	25.00%		3	30.00%
	4	33.33%		4	40.00%
	5	41.67%		5	50.00%
	6	50.00%		6	60.00%
	7	58.33%		7	70.00%
	8	66.67%		8	80.00%
	9	75.00%		9	90.00%
	10	83.33%		10	100.00%
	11	91.67%			
	12	100.00%			
Summer (months):	3.2		Appointment (months):	6	
Caminor (monuta).			Appointment (months).		
	Person Months			Person Months	
	1	31.25%		1	16.67%
	2	62.50%		2	33.33%
	3	93.75%		3	50.00%
	3.2	100.00%		4	66.67%
				5	83.33%
				6	100.00%